-  date of filing with the stock exchange. o2nd April, 2024

7. Details of acquisition Disclosures whether the
required to be made under disclosures under regulation

regulation 10(5) 10(5) are actually made

a. Name of the transferor / seller Yes Yes
Pranay Agrawa] Pranay Agrawal

b. Date of acquisition On or after 9'n April, 2024 9'n April, 2024

C Number of shares/ voting rights in respect
25'00,000 25,00'000of the acquisitions from each person

mentioned in 7(a) above

d. Total shares proposed to be acquired / 1.83  %  of 13,59,44,988  equity I.83  % of 13,59,44,988 equity

actually  acquired  as  a  %  of  diluted share share   capital   of   Godawari share   capital   of   Godawari

capital of TC Power and Ispat Limited Power and Ispat Limited

e. Price at which shares are proposed to NIL  Consideration  as acquisition  by way of Gift through Off
be acquired / actually acquired Market   Transfer   between   Immediate   Relatives   (i.e.   from

Brother to Brother).

fz

8 Sliareholding details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction

No. of 0/ow.r.t No. of O/ow.r.t

shares total shares Total
/voting share /voting share
rights capital ofTC rights capital ofTC

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal 2575924 1.89 5075924 3.72

Total A 2575924 I.89 5075924 3.72
8 PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer )
2 Bajrang Lal Agrawal IIUF 7346020 5.40 7346020 5.40

3 Dinesh Agrawal 726321 1 5.34 726321 1 5.34

4 Vinay Agrawal 7793231 5.73 7793231 5.73

5 Siddharth Agrawal 4537708 3.34 4537708 3.34

6 Abhishek Agrawal 4503921 3.31 4503921 3.31

7 Kumar Agrawal 4495711 3.31 4495711 3.31

8 Madhu Agrawal 4042931 2.97 4042931 2.97

9 Reena Agrawal 3854261 2.84 3854261 2.84

10 Bajranglal Agrawal 2801744 2.06 2801744 2.06
11 Kanika Agrawal 2;J572J9 2.03 2;J572J9 2.03

12 Dinesh Agrawal IIUF 2730721 2.01 2730721 2.01

13 Suresh   Kumar   Agrawal   IIUF   (Karta   Kanika 2496277 I.84 2496277 1.84

Agrawal)
14 N P Agrawal 2290798 1.69 2290798 1.69

15 Narayan Prasad Agrawal IIUF 1828945 1.35 1828945 1.35

16 Sarita Devi Agrawal 1387126 1.02 1387126 1.02

17 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 794980 0.58 794980 0.58

18 Prakash Agrawal 369640 0.27 369640 0.27

19 Pratap Agrawal 369640 0.27 369640 0.27

20 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 192521 0.14 192521 0.14

21 Bajrang  Lal  Agrawal   (Trustee   GPIL  Beneficia 4500000 3.31 4500000 3.31

Trust)
22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.53 4800000 3.53

23 Alok Ferro Alloys Limited 1920000 1.41 1920000 I.41

24 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 6894746 5.07 6894746 5.07

25 Hira Cement Limited 825979 0.61 825979 0.61

Total 8 80797390 59.43 80797390 59.43
C Sener (s)
26 Pranay Agrawal 2631594 1.94 131594 0.11

Total C 2631594 1.94 131594 0.11

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 86004908 63.26 86004908 63.26

The  Paid-Up  Capital  of the  Godawari  Power  and  Ispat  Limited  as  at  09.04.2024  is  13,59,44,988
Equity Shares of Rs 5/-each.

Raipur#04.2024

.;-rf,,
Prakhar Agrawal

Part of promoter Group of Godawari Power and Ispat Limited